DRAUGHT

Fosters

Heinken

John Smiths
Strongbow

Guinness (Surger Can)

BOTTLES

Budweiser
Birra Morretti
Tiger

Sol

Kaliber
Heineken
Desperado
Bulmers
WKD Blue
Smirnoff Ice

SPIRITS
Smirnoff Vodka

Gordon's Gin
Bombay Saphire
Bacardi

Morgans Spiced Rum
Pimms

Campari

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Peach Schnapps
Midori

LIQUEURS

Baileys (50ml)

Cointreau
Drambuie
Glayva

Tia Maria

WINE

Los Romeros Sauv Blanc
Hardys Colombard Chardonnay
Kleinze Zalze Chenin Blanc

Los Romeros Merlot

Hardys Shiraz-Cabernet
Los Romeros Merlot Rose

Hardys Rose

Pint

Half Pint

£3.90
£4.10
£3.80
£3.70
£3.60

£4.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

175ml

£2.00
£2.15
£1.90
£1.90

250ml

BAR PRICE LIST

Bottle

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95

WHISKY & MALT 25ml

Famous Grouse £3.00
Bunnahabhain 12yrs £4.00
Benromach 10yrs £3.50
Springbank 10yrs £3.50
Glenfiddich 12yrs £4.00
Glenfiddich 15yrs £6.50
Glenfiddich 21yrs £12.00
Whyte & MacKay £3.00
Glenmorangie 10yrs £3.50
Auchentoshan 12yrs £4.00
Jack Daniels £3.00
Jim Beam £3.00
PORT & SHERRY 50ml

Cockburns Fine Ruby £3.00
Harveys Bristol Cream £2.80
Crofts Original £2.80
Tio Pepe £2.80
SOFT DRINKS

Bottle Coke £2.30
1/2 Pint Coke £1.50
Bottle Diet Coke £2.30
1/2 Pint Diet Coke £1.50
1/2 Pint Lemonade £1.50
Fanta Orange £2.30
Appletise £1.95
Ginger Beer £1.80
Ginger Ale £1.60
Tonic Water £1.60
Fruit Juice (1/2 Pint) £1.95
Red Bull £2.50
Irn Bru £2.30
Diet Irn Bru £2.30
Soda & Lime £1.50
Fresh Orange & Lem £2.20
Dash £0.60
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